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The Commonwealth of Massachusetts 
 

_______________ 
In the Year Two Thousand Eleven 

_______________ 
 
An Act designating a certain bridge in the town of Westport as the Leo J. St. Onge Bridge. 
 
 Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representatives in General Court assembled, and by the authority 
of the same, as follows: 
 

1  The bridge located on Davis Road spanning over Highway 195 in the town of Westport 

2 shall be designated and known as the Leo J. St. Onge Bridge.  The Massachusetts Department of 

3 Transportation shall erect and maintain suitable markers bearing the designation in compliance 

4 with the standards of the department.   


